
Cavan (Bus Station- Farnham St) 08:00 12:00 15:00 18:00

Ballinagh (Opp Cronins Pub) 08:10 12:10 15:10 18:10

Granard (Harpers Lodge) 08:30 12:30 15:30 18:30

Abbeylara (Handball Alley) 08:35 12:35 15:35 18:35

Coole (Shop) 08:45 12:45 15:45 18:45

Castlepollard (Credit Union) 08:55 12:55 15:55 18:55

Delvin (Gaffneys) 09:15 13:15 16:15 19:15

Athboy (Opp Darnley Lodge) 19:30

Cavan - Granard - Delvin111A
MONDAY TO FRIDAY

Valid from 27th November 2016

Athboy (Darnley Lodge) 19:30

Delvin (Gaffneys) 09:20 13:20 16:20 I

Delvin (Opp Gaffney's) I I I 19:45

Castlepollard (Hotel) 09:40 13:40 16:40 20:05

Coole (Doctors Clinic) 09:50 13:50 16:50 20:15

Abbeylara (Crawfords Pub) 10:00 14:00 17:00 20:25

Granard (Hotel) 10:05 14:05 17:05 20:30

Ballinagh (Cronins Pub) 10:25 14:25 17:25 20:50

Cavan (Bus Station- Farnham St) 10:35 14:35 17:35 21:00

Delvin - Granard - Cavan111A
MONDAY TO FRIDAY



Cavan (Bus Station- Farnham St) 08:00 12:00 15:00 18:00

Ballinagh (Opp Cronins Pub) 08:10 12:10 15:10 18:10

Granard (Harpers Lodge) 08:30 12:30 15:30 18:30

Abbeylara (Handball Alley) 08:35 12:35 15:35 18:35

Coole (Shop) 08:45 12:45 15:45 18:45

Castlepollard (Credit Union) 08:55 12:55 15:55 18:55

Delvin (Gaffneys) 09:15 13:15 16:15 19:15

Athboy (Opp Darnley Lodge) 19:30

Cavan - Granard - Delvin111A
SATURDAY

Valid from 27th November 2016

Athboy (Darnley Lodge) 19:30

Delvin (Gaffneys) 09:20 13:20 16:20 I

Delvin (Opp Gaffney's) I I I 19:45

Castlepollard (Hotel) 09:40 13:40 16:40 20:05

Coole (Doctors Clinic) 09:50 13:50 16:50 20:15

Abbeylara (Crawfords Pub) 10:00 14:00 17:00 20:25

Granard (Hotel) 10:05 14:05 17:05 20:30

Ballinagh (Cronins Pub) 10:25 14:25 17:25 20:50

Cavan (Bus Station- Farnham St) 10:35 14:35 17:35 21:00

Delvin - Granard - Cavan111A
SATURDAY



Cavan (Bus Station- Farnham St) 18:00

Ballinagh (Opp Cronins Pub) 18:10

Granard (Harpers Lodge) 18:30

Abbeylara (Handball Alley) 18:35

Coole (Shop) 18:45

Castlepollard (Credit Union) 18:55

Delvin (Gaffneys) 19:15

Athboy (Opp Darnley Lodge) 19:30

Cavan - Granard - Delvin111A
SUNDAY

Valid from 27th November 2016

Athboy (Darnley Lodge) 12:45

Delvin (Opp Gaffney's) 13:00

Castlepollard (Hotel) 13:20

Coole (Doctors Clinic) 13:30

Abbeylara (Crawfords Pub) 13:40

Granard (Hotel) 13:45

Ballinagh (Cronins Pub) 14:05

Cavan (Bus Station- Farnham St) 14:15

Delvin - Granard - Cavan111A
SUNDAY


